
Homestead Karting FWT January 2017 
Date  Track Time 

January 1, 2017 Sunday Closed  

January 2, 2017 Monday Closed   

January 3, 2017 Tuesday Open Practice 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 

January 4, 2017 Wednesday Open Practice 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 

January 5, 2017 Thursday Open Practice 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 

January 6, 2017 Friday Open Practice 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 

January 7, 2017 Saturday Open Practice 9:00 am - 5:00 pm 

January 8, 2017 Sunday Open Practice 9:00 am - 5:00 pm 

January 9, 2017 Monday Set Up (No Practice)  

January 10, 2017 Tuesday Open Practice 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 

January 11, 2017 Wednesday Open Practice 9:00 am - 5:00 pm 

January 12, 2017 Thursday Open Practice  9:00 am - 5:00 pm 

January 13, 2017 Friday FWT ROK Cup 7:00 am - 9:00 pm 

January 14, 2017 Saturday FWT ROK Cup 7:00 am - 9:00 pm 

January 15, 2017 Sunday FWT ROK Cup 7:00 am - 9:00 pm 

January 16, 2017 Monday Set Up (No Practice)  

January 17, 2017 Tuesday Open Practice 9:00 am - 4:00 pm 

January 18, 2017 Wednesday Open Practice 9:00 am - 5:00 pm 

January 19, 2017 Thursday Open Practice 9:00 am - 5:00 pm 

January 20, 2017 Friday FWT ROTAX 7:00 am - 9:00 pm 

January 21, 2017 Saturday FWT ROTAX 7:00 am - 9:00 pm 

January 22, 2017 Sunday FWT ROTAX 7:00 am - 9:00 pm 

 


